
FULL TIME
15 hours per week (20 lessons +) COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£255 
£250 
£245 
£240

CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£265 
£260 
£255 
£250

INTENSIVE PROGRAMMES 
21 hours per week (28 lessons +) COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH PLUS

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£340 
£335 
£330 
£325

GENERAL ENGLISH + IELTS

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£350
£345
£340
£335

GENERAL ENGLISH + OET

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£350
£345
£340
£335

CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE + PLUS SIX

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£350
£345
£340
£335

GENERAL ENGLISH + FOOTBALL 
Mininum 4 week booking

1-4 weeks
5-10 weeks
11-19 weeks
20 weeks +

£605
£600
£590
£595
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College

ATC
Language 

Schools

LILA* 
College Linguastay Living 

English UKLC

Adult Exam Preparation Courses · ·
Adult Study & Work Programme ·
Adult Year-Round English Language Courses · ·
Demi-pair Programme ·
High School Integration Group Programmes · ·
High School Placement ·
Junior English and Football · ·
Junior Mini-stay* · · · ·
Junior Homestay Summer Programme · · · ·
Junior Residential Summer Programme · · ·
Junior Ministay Programme Integrating Local Teenagers ·
Tailored Adult Groups · ·
Teacher Training · ·
Young Adult Summer Programme · ·

Linguastay offers immersive
UK study-abroad stays, pairing 
learners with English-speaking 
hosts for real-life language
practice. Programmes blend 
sightseeing, lessons, and 
activities, plus the English Friends
scheme for informal conversation 
with friendly locals. Perfect for 
improving speaking skills while 
exploring British culture in a 
fun, engaging way.

ATC Language Schools has 
welcomed students worldwide
for over 50 years, delivering 
quality English programmes with 
rich cultural experiences. ATC 
operates year-round centres in 
Bray and Dublin, plus 10 junior 
summer programmes, including 
2 new centres in Cork and 
Cambridge for 2026.

Living English is a dynamic demi-
pair agency based in Dublin and 
Bray, Ireland. From 2000, we 
have been offering international 
students the opportunity to 
immerse themselves into family 
life with children; while attending 
English language classes with 
other students at ATC Language
Schools in either Dublin and Bray.

The UKLC Education
Group is a collective
of trusted educational
organisations working
together to bring energy,
care, and excellence to
every student journey and
deliver transformative
learning experiences.
We are united by shared
values, a commitment
to quality, and a focus
on putting students and
partners at the heart of
everything we do.

School Locations

Head Offices:
ATC Language Schools - Bray
LILA* College - Liverpool
Linguastay - Chester
Living English - Bray
UKLC - Chester

UKLC delivers residential and 
homestay English programmes 
for ages 8–18, blending language 
learning with cultural activities. With 
20+ years’ experience, we inspire
confidence, independence, and 
global outlook. Trusted worldwide, 
our dedicated team provides
exceptional facilities, ensuring 
young learners grow through 
education, cultural immersion, and 
memorable experiences in the UK.

LILA* is a vibrant college located 
in the heart of Liverpool, 
offering a wide range of courses 
in a dynamic and welcoming 
environment. With modern 
facilities and a focus on 
personalised learning, LILA* 
attracts adult and junior students 
from around the world and 
inspires them to love to learn.

Programmes offered
at our centres

**Programmes eligible for Erasmus+ funding

+44 124 457 7995
marketing@uklc.org
uklc.org

+ 44 124 451 5551
info@linguastay.uk
linguastay.uk

+ 44 151 707 0909
enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com
lilalovetolearn.com

* Junior Homestay Out of Summer Group Programmes

+353 86 078 5917
info@livingenglish.ie
livingenglish.ie

+353 1 284 5512
info@atcireland.ie
atclanguageschools.com

64

For more information visit 
uklceducation.group



PART TIME 
6 hours per week (4 lessons +) COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

PLUS SIX (6 hours) Flexible, 1 week 
minimum £100

IELTS (6 hours) Flexible, 1 week 
minimum £120

OET PREPARATION (7.5 hours) Flexible, 1 week 
minimum £120

EVENING CLASSES 1 class per week 
1.5 hours class

Prices available on 
request

TEACHER TRAINING COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

CELTA
Full-Time 4 weeks £1399  

(Total 4 week price)

TEACHING METHODOLOGY
(Groups only) 1-2 weeks £255 per person

OTHER COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

ONE TO ONE Flexible £50 per hour or  
£450/block of 10

ONLINE LEARNING Flexible Prices available on 
request

Please note: Course fees include level test, welcome pack and certificate upon 
completion. All subject to registration fee, course materials and examination fees where 
applicable.

TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909
Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to 

your agent
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