

FULL TIME 15 hours per week (20 lessons +)	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
GENERAL ENGLISH	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£255 £250 £245 £240
CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£265 £260 £255 £250
INTENSIVE PROGRAMMES 21 hours per week (28 lessons +)	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
GENERAL ENGLISH PLUS	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£340 £335 £330 £325
GENERAL ENGLISH + IELTS	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£350 £345 £340 £335
GENERAL ENGLISH + OET	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£350 £345 £340 £335
CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE + PLUS SIX	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£350 £345 £340 £335
GENERAL ENGLISH + FOOTBALL Mininum 4 week booking	1-4 weeks 5-10 weeks 11-19 weeks 20 weeks +	£605 £600 £590 £595



PART TIME 6 hours per week (4 lessons +)	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
PLUS SIX (6 hours)	Flexible, 1 week minimum	£100
IELTS (6 hours)	Flexible, 1 week minimum	£120
OET PREPARATION (7.5 hours)	Flexible, 1 week minimum	£120
EVENING CLASSES	1 class per week 1.5 hours class	Prices available on request
TEACHER TRAINING	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
CELTA Full-Time	4 weeks	£1399 (Total 4 week price)
TEACHING METHODOLOGY (Groups only)	1-2 weeks	£255 per person
OTHER	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
ONE TO ONE	Flexible	£50 per hour or £450/block of 10
ONLINE LEARNING	Flexible	Prices available on request

Please note: Course fees include level test, welcome pack and certificate upon completion. All subject to registration fee, course materials and examination fees where applicable.

## TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909

Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to your agent